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
One acre with rovm house, garage, chicken

house ana about 50 chicken; also fruit trees,
near car snd city limits; price (2350, terms.
Inquire of F. E, Fenton, 9218 Woodstock are.
M S car.

E. 9 1ST NEAR GLISAN
For your chickens and berries, 3 acres, fine

8 rooms, fine aondition. atrvrtlv modem. 179fJ $300 down. HERE'S A REAL SNAP, At Gillii Station, 10 miles frora city limits,
acres for $1500. fronting on Bull Run Elec

tsnmnpery; wen rtirnisiMi. Com see It, Bdwy.
011 Bq 8708 evenings. Priced $6000, eaxy turns. Don't misa this.

Crockett Co., 550 Washington bldg:

8 BOOM MODERN HOUSE
Coed lot, all furniture and automobile, chic-

ken. (20O worth of .lumber; all go in for $2200,
$1450 cash. Must be sold this week. Actually
worth (3000. See

J. F. GTLM0RB
118H W. Jersey. St Johns. PL 81.

ROSE CITY PARK. BLK. FROM CAR
5 large room and dandy aieenina porch, fire

WAVKRI.T IIWIi.lITtI SUNNYSIDE, .in business center. (3850. good
tric Ry., level, fine soil, under cultivation; $100
gives you possession. W. M. Umbdenstock A
Co.. 210 Oregon bldg. Bdwy. 1658;This Is a apVrKlid room housa, flaw lot, foR

aarmant on paved it,, 1 bina to oar. Price
terms; gnod, clean, bouse, fine double soil, unaer cultivation, water, liehts, gaa avail-

able, 8c car fare; only (S00 per acre on small

ACRE AND ONE-HAL- F

$25 DOWN (15 PER MO.
400 yards from city limit. ( to Bules to

of city, school, carline and stores wtthia 13
garage weil rented, house suitable for two ONE ACRE IN STRAWBERRIESj.tav. anon eaaA.

AU8TIN- - I 'ART REALTT COl. Just east of 82nd st. face good road, produc

a 6 room well constrnetea ana com-
fortable home out Woodstock way.
HAS OF FRUIT. Close to car.
VACANT! 59th Ave, $300 down
TAKES IT!

HUNDREDS OP OTHERS
See

FRANK L. McGUTRE-- To

Buv Yur Home,
Realtor.

Abington Bide. Bdwy. 7171.
Third St Bet WashiiTton Star.

payments. W. M. Umbdenstock & Co., 210
Oregon bldg. Bdwy. 1658.

families if need be, making big money on in-
vestment See this. H H. Stanb. 1027

$200 DOWN
(1 ISO TOTAL, Balance $10 morrfhry- -

4 room house, ilarge lot, sidewalks paid. 7
fruit trees, chicken house, garage, Mon-tavil- la

car.

$200 DOWN
$1500 TOTAL. Balance $15 monthly.

5 rooms and bath, 2 lots, small fruit
Mt Scott car.

$400 DOWN
$2500 TOTAL. Balance easy. 4 room

modern, large floored attic, cement base--

ot, cement garage. sidewaJks, streets snd
sewers all paid, close in, gas oven and
coal range connected hot water go with
the bouse as well as 2 rugs, dining room
set, etc.

CORDON MORTGAGE CO..
631 Chamber of Commerce bldg.

Broadway 6370.

tive soiL city water, build a small house and work minutes walk, beat of garden suil. parU cleared,
city water available.

place, furnace, hdwd. floors, every convenience.
A real hornet. $6100, term. Will be a pleasure
to ahov you thl.

Belmont week. Tabor 219. to ACRE NEAR CAR LINE
In good district, for $400. $40 cash, bat $S

in town. Price $950. $100 cash and $50 every
three months. Sailer E. Smith, 318 By. Exch.$3dM) Down per month. bldg. Bdwy. 6297.WHJJAM WILL-I- Q

401 Panama bldg. Bdwy. 7763.

J. L. HARTMAN OOMPAXX
8 Chamber of Com. Bldg.

Bdwy. 6034 -- '' '

4C ACHES. 6 mile from town. Wsalungtoa
county. lay good, on county road. Living

Nvw a.mnra hiinff&!r,w rt In.. tn CLACKAMAS Co. Stock Place. 160 acre with
BKAUTHTIL new modern 5 -- room bungalow.

R. H. CONFREY, Realtor,
RITTER. LOWE A CO..

7 Board of Trade bldg. some improvements, plenty pasture and livingschool and ear, price (3650, (300 down, bal.
to suit Tabor 8589.ivory and mahogany finish, breakfast nook. water, bldgs. and orchard. Snap at $1400. Onlyfurnace, full baxemeot, garage In basement; all water: (1000; (250 cash, balance AsSTAR SALES SERVICE 35 miles from Portlana.E. U1ST NEAR GLISAN

For your chickens and berries. 3 acre fine

" or tws. rung.
WR SA I Bungalow, $ room, aewly dera-ted; fireplace, hath, lanndry traya, fun baee-mef- it,

enrMiMd porch' Jot 0xl 0O. variety jfrUlt
iraxv berrkw; 3 mtnatna from Ieninsula park
and JtVro high, owner, Woodlawn 8887 .
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